
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

37 

76 

3 

71 

22 

Name 

Vedran MOČIBOB 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Mario OREŠKI 

Siniša JOVANOVAC 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Team 

#71 Shima Racing Team 

#71 Shima Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSRX1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Best Tm 

1:34.488 

1:34.726 

1:34.783 

1:36.415 

1:39.286 

Diff 

0.238 

0.295 

1.927 

4.798 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Class 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Veterani 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.6.2020. 7:44:32 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Danijel Hatežić 

Deleget HMS-a: Miro Papec 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - M-01-01 
26.06.2020. - OPH 

QP1 - VETERANI 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:45:11 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.6.2020. 16:45 



(37) Vedran MOČIBOB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(76) Zoran BUTERIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Mario OREŠKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71) Siniša JOVANOVAC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:35.615 

1:35.845 

1:35.197 

1:34.839 

1:34.639 

1:34.488 

1:36.322 

1:36.365 

1:34.830 

4:48.700 

1:34.726 

1:34.834 

1:34.989 

1:34.956 

1:34.898 

1:35.140 

1:35.014 

1:34.783 

1:41.333 

1:40.291 

1:39.463 

5:13.531 

1:36.491 

1:36.415 

1:40.840 

1:39.747 

5:24.362 

1:39.286 

+1.127 

+1.357 

+0.709 

+0.351 

+0.151 

+1.596 

+1.639 

+0.104 

+3:13.974 

+0.108 

+0.206 

+0.173 

+0.115 

+0.357 

+0.231 

+4.918 

+3.876 

+3.048 

+3:37.116 

+0.076 

+1.554 

+0.461 

+3:45.076 

Printed: 26.6.2020. 17:07:52 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Danijel Hatežić 

Deleget HMS-a: Miro Papec 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - M-01-01 
26.06.2020. - OPH 

QP1 - VETERANI 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:45:11 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.6.2020. 16:45 
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